Blutspenden im Landkreis Lindau (Bodensee) bis zum 20.08.2025

Di
Mo
Do
Mi

22.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

28.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

07.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

20.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Maierhofen 88167
Iberg-Zentrum
Ibergweg 16

Lindenberg 88161
Mittelschule - Aula
Sonnenhalde 59

Lindau-Reutin 88131
Pfarrzentrum St. Josef
Kemptener Str. 20

Weillensberg 88138
Festhalle
Schulstr. 4



